

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

#01045262

surmanuramentaristi salinawan alambaka karbanita Takkala (Insananuramena ausawa ramana	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The same same same same same same same sam	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : November 23,	, 1993 Recorded: December 14, 1993
Fee Number : 72754	Beok: M93 Page: 33161
County Of : Klamath	: 발표 (1984년 1987년 - 1985년 - 1984년 - 1 - 발표 (1984년 - 1984년 -
State Of : Oregon	- 프로그램 (1985년 - 1985년 - 1985년 - 1985년 - 1985 - 1985년 - 1985
Trustor : Carlene Bird	· 통령상 등 이 경기를 받는 것이 되었다.
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & E	ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Charles David	d Horne
mone secured by me liner meed usfo beci	er said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the oblige- in fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the iterest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : November 27,	AGPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
State Of Oregon	
County Of Klamath	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
November 27, 1996.	COMMISSION NO. C48807 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17. 1959 OF THE PROPERTY OF
Personally appeared Andrew duly swom did say that he is the Assista and that said instrument was signed on b acknowledged said instrument to be its volume. AND WHEN PECORDED MAIL TO	ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation pehalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and be
	Before Me:
Carlene Bird	Lebbie K Bergener
1301 Tuolumne Blvd. Modesto, la. 95351	Notary Public for Oregon V
	My Commission Expires: 12/17/99 (Seel)
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA	4TH:
illed for record at assume of	
iled for record at request of <u>Asper</u> f <u>November</u> A.D. 19 96	n Title & Escrow the 27th day at 3:28 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
35	gages on Page 37384

FEE

\$10.00

Bernetha G. Letsch/Coughy Clerk